The

deck

Pool

& Bar

-00d

POOL SIDE FAVORITE

Beef Burrito

Mexican spiced pork ragu, salsa,
guacamole, mozzarella,

grilled vegetables

Club Sandwich
Grilled chicken, fried egg, bacon,
cheddar, tomato, French fries

Fish & Chips

Fried breaded fish stick, French fries,

tartar dip

Duo Fries (V)
Wedges & steak fries,
Ketchup & mayonnaise

Por Pia Tod (V)
Crispy vegetable spring roll,
sweet plum sauce

Caesar Salad

Romaine, boiled egg, crispy bacon,

garlic croutons, parmesan
Add chicken

280

350

230

150

180

200

250

10-INCH PIZZA
Margherita (V)
Mozzarella, basil

Hawaiian
Ham, pineapple, mozzarella

Pepperoni
Pepperoni, basil, mozzarella

Frutti di Mare
Mixed seafood, mozzarello

DESSERT

Ice Cream (2 scoops)
Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry
or lime sherbet

Seasonal fruits

(V) Vegetarian

280

290

300

300

75

150

All prices are in Thai baht, subject to 10% service charge

and applicable government tax.



Beverage

FRESH JUICES
Orange, Watermelon, Pineapple
Fresh Coconut

SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Coke zero, Fanta Orange, Sprite
Soda Water, Tonic Water

ENERGY DRINK
Red Bull

IMPORTED WATER
Acqua Panna, Italy
San Pellegrino, Italy

LOCAL WATER
Chang

TEA
Flavored Tea
Premium “Or Tea"

120
130

100

200

500ml
230
230

80

120
150

BREWED BEANS

Americano, Single Espresso,

Espresso Macchiato

Double Espresso, Café Latte,
Cappuccino, Hot Chocolate

MILKSHAKE
Vanilla, chocolate or strawberry

BEER (Bottled)
Singha, Chang Classic
Heineken

SPIRIT (30m])

Scotch Single Malt
Glenmorangie Original

Scotich Blended Malt
Ballentine's 12 Years Old
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Years Old

Irish Whiskey
Jameson

120

150

180

200
220

280

250
300

250

American & Canadian Whiskey
Jack Daniel's

Gin
Gordon's, Bombay Sapphire, Tanqueray
Hendrick's

Vodka
Smirnoff Red
Belvedere

Rum

Havana Club 3 Years, Captain Morgan Spice

Tequila

Silver Jose Cuervo
Gold Jose Cuervo, Patron XO Café

Aperitif
Campari, Pimm's, Aperol,
Martini Dry or Rosso

Liquere
Grand Marnier, Malibu,
Jagermeister

All prices are in Thai baht, subject to 10% service charge

and applicable government tax.

250

250
350

220
350

220

220
250

220

220



THE DECK COCKTAILS

Daiquiris Reworked
Passion Fruit / Mango / Strawberry 390
Rum, lime juice, fruit puree

Mojitos Revamped
Passion Fruit / Mango / Strawberry 390
Rum, brown sugar, mint

Please ask your waiter for a classic cocktail.

All prices are in Thai baht, subject to 10% service charge
and applicable government tax.

WINE

CHAMPAGNE Glass
* Moét & Chandon, Impérial,

France (Piccolo)
* Billecart Salmon, Reserve, Brut,

France

SPARKLING WINE

» 7 Cascine Prosecco, Brut, 320
[taly

* Chandon, Yarra Valley, Brut,
Australia

Your

Drinks, Your Way.

Bottle

1,490

3,850

1,200

2,100

WHITE WINE Glass
e Sileni, Sauvignon Blanc, 350
Marlborough, New Zealand 2019
 Stonefish, Chardonnay,
Margaret River, Australia 2020

RED WINE

* Matua Valley, Pinot Noir, 370
Marlborough, New Zealand 2019

* Morgan Bay Cellar, Cabernet
Sauvignon, California, USA 2019

ROSE WINE

 Antinori Cipresseto, Rosato 320

Toscana, IGT, Tuscany, ltaly 2018
* Chateau D'Esclans,Whispering Angel,
Provence, France 2018

Bofttle
2,000

2,180

2,000

2,250

1,900

2,350

Vintages subject fo change based on market availability




